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سه راهی خلاء
جنس : استیل 304

سایز
Size [DN]

A

]mm[

B

]mm[

C

]mm[کد کالا

106030101821
168040161822
2510050241823
4013065401824
5014070511823
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IdealVac-P101212
WEIGHT: 

A4
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DEBUR AND 
BREAK SHARP 
EDGES

FINISH:UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
SURFACE FINISH:
TOLERANCES:
   LINEAR:
   ANGULAR:
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